MP47 series
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Features
● 3-color digital LCD display.
● Main/Sub-Display, 4 digits 7 segment LCD display.
● Programmable pressure unit :
kPa、MPa、kgf/cm²、bar、psi、inHg、mmHg.
● Dual LCD display allows setting value to be displayed.

Dimensions
MP47C ─ 01 ─ F1
Order example
MODEL PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8, M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8, #10-32UNF
F3: G1/8(BSPP), M5×0.8
M5: M5 female thread
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound
    (–103~103 kPa)
V: Vacuum
    (–103~10kPa)
P: Positive
    (–0.103~1.03 MPa)
MP ─ A22
Mounting accessories
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A22: Mounting bracket (BT-22)
A23: Mounting bracket (BT-23)
B2: Panel adapter (PA-C)
C2: Panel adapter + Front protective lid (PA-D)
36.31.2
21
21.3 20
20
30
30
Hex flat 12
F1: R1/8", M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8", #10-32UNF
F3: G1/8", M5×0.8
Panel instructions
Pressure unit
display section
Setting mode
Sub-display section
2 color main display
Output 1 indicator
Output 2 indicator
Key Lock Mode
Setting Button( ) Button ( ) Button
OUTPUT METHOD
01: 1 NPN output + Analog output (1~5V)
02: 2 NPN output
03: 1 PNP output + Analog output (1~5V)
04: 2 PNP output
M5 female thread
21
15
9
26
.3
6
8
MP47  Accessory
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
BT-22
BT-23
Front protective lid + Panel adapter  PA-D
Panel adapter  PA-C
t ≤ 4.5mm
31×31±    mm0
0.4
M3×0.5
M3×0.5
ø4.2
ø4.2
ø3.5
ø3.5
(43)
34.4 8.5
34